
Unofficial Copy 2000 Regular Session
SB0860/289935/1

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 860

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4 , strike Ain the amount of@ and substitute Anot to exceed@; and in lines 14

and 15, strike Athe total principal amount of $320,000@ and substitute Aa total principal amount equal

to the lesser of (i) $320,000 or (ii) the amount of the matching fund provided in accordance with

Section 1(5) below@.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 7, strike Aof $320,000@.




